
I Killer

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Robellini Mattia (10/049) 0 0 4 9 4 12 2 5 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 8 2 4

Esposito Francesco (10/047) 0 0 2 4 4 11 4 11 4 5 0 0 2 5 4 8 4 5 4 10

Morini Mattia (10/050) 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 12 4 7

Battistoni Michela (10/046) 0 0 4 8 4 7 2 2 4 5 0 0 2 4 4 9 4 11 2 5

Robellini Diego (10/048) 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8

Birettoni Alessia (06/1794) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Robellini Mattia 10/049 28 65 2,32

Esposito Francesco 10/047 28 59 2,11

Morini Mattia 10/050 24 56 2,33

Battistoni Michela 10/046 26 51 1,96

Robellini Diego 10/048 14 24 1,71

Birettoni Alessia 06/1794 8 1 0,12

Il Mi Cocco Pub

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Lusini Diego (06/1094) 4 11 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 4

Frangini Matteo (06/1113) 4 8 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 0

Chini Alessandro (06/362) 2 3 3 5 2 2 0 0 4 10 2 5 2 6 4 9 0 0 2 1

Poliziani Andrea (06/1715) 4 6 2 3 2 4 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0

Bubbolini Lorenzo Giuseppe 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 5 0 0 4 7

Veri Anita (06/1097) 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 8 2 3 2 5 0 0 2 1

Bernacchi Rossano (06/363) 0 0 2 3 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Majkovà Miriam (06/360) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lusini Diego 06/1094 32 67 2,09

Frangini Matteo 06/1113 26 47 1,81

Chini Alessandro 06/362 21 41 1,95

Poliziani Andrea 06/1715 14 24 1,71

Bubbolini Lorenzo 06/358 12 22 1,83

Veri Anita 06/1097 15 22 1,47

Bernacchi Rossano 06/363 8 14 1,75

Majkovà Miriam 06/360 0 0 0,00

Piñacolada

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Franceschi Matteo (10/722) 4 7 4 3 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 7 0 0

Lucci Marco (10/743) 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 4 0 0

Bartolini Margherita (10/096) 4 5 4 3 2 0 4 2 0 0 2 2 4 3 4 7 4 6 0 0

Lucchetti Gaia (10/094) 2 1 4 4 4 2 2 4 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Lucchetti Yuri (10/815) 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 3 0 0 3 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Alessio (10/126) 2 2 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pittigliani Francesca (10/092) 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Franceschi Matteo 10/722 32 48 1,50

Lucci Marco 10/743 20 35 1,75

Bartolini Margherita 10/096 28 28 1,00

Lucchetti Gaia 10/094 20 14 0,70

Lucchetti Yuri 10/815 11 9 0,82

Rossi Alessio 10/126 7 6 0,86

Pittigliani Francesca 10/092 10 4 0,40

Stupid Fins Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bucarini Andrea (06/1338) 3 8 4 8 0 0 4 7 2 2 4 7 2 4 0 0 4 5 0 0

Landi Lorenzo (06/1339) 4 10 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Ascosi Nicolò (06/1337) 3 6 1 1 0 0 4 6 2 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 9

Smacchia Andrea (06/1340) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 3 2 4 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 3

Conti Stefano (10/761) 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 7

Guiducci Samanta (06/1326) 1 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 5 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0

Caldari Samanta (06/1360) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 1 2 2

Zoccolanti Daniele (06/1361) 1 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 3 3 0 0

Bambini Jessica (10/720) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bucarini Andrea 06/1338 23 41 1,78

Landi Lorenzo 06/1339 20 40 2,00

Ascosi Nicolò 06/1337 20 31 1,55

Smacchia Andrea 06/1340 14 20 1,43

Conti Stefano 10/761 15 18 1,20

Guiducci Samanta 06/1326 13 17 1,31

Caldari Samanta 06/1360 10 10 1,00

Zoccolanti Daniele 06/1361 13 10 0,77

Bambini Jessica 10/720 0 0 0,00



Tele Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Germusha Ndue (06/1651) 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 10 2 4 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 10

Giorgio Gaetano (06/758) 4 7 0 0 4 2 2 0 2 3 4 3 0 0 4 4 3 4 4 6

Cangiano Antonino (06/1652) 4 6 0 0 4 3 2 5 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 1

Muscia Evelin (06/1649) 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 3 4 3 2 0 0 0 4 1 4 6 2 1

Giorgio Filomena (06/1650) 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 1 1 3 2 0

Fetai Ajshe (06/1204) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dilai Isam (10/760) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Germusha Ndue 06/1651 30 49 1,63

Giorgio Gaetano 06/758 27 29 1,07

Cangiano Antonino 06/1652 22 26 1,18

Muscia Evelin 06/1649 22 16 0,73

Giorgio Filomena 06/1650 17 9 0,53

Fetai Ajshe 06/1204 10 7 0,70

Dilai Isam 10/760 0 0 0,00


